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40+400 87.67 1761.22 2645.77

40+420 87.62 1752.83 4398.6

40+440 87.61 1752.24 _ 6150.84

40+460 87.61 175213 7902.97

40+480 87.61 1752.14 9655.11

40+500 87.72 1753.33 11408.44

40+520 87.62 1753.42 13161.86

40+540 87.61 1752.26 14914.12

404560 87.6 1752.11 16666.23

40+580 87.7 1753.02 18419.25

40+600 88.21 1759.05 cut 20178.3 i

40+620 62.39 1506 : | 21684.3 2

40+820 70.24 0 - 21684.3

40+840 87.85 1580.96 | _ 23265.26

40+860 86.61 1744.6 | 25009.86

40+880 91.15 1777.55 26787.41

40+900 81.16 1723.06 | 28510.47

40+920 69.72 1508.75 30019.22

40+940 70.63 1403.47 31422.69
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40+980 73.37 1463.5 343223
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